P C 6 0 ,  M B 6 0  &  S W 6 0
80 Ampere
Miniature Direct Current Contactors
I N T E R N A T I O N A L
P C 6 0 A
S W 6 0 A
The “PC60”, “MB60” & “SW60”
are a new family of miniature

P C 6 0 / 6 1 / 6 3
3
Explanation of Type Numbers
PC60 - A - B - P - W - M
Magnetic Latching
Washable Contactors
Rubber Gasket Protection
With magnetic blowouts
With auxiliary contacts
Main type number
PC60A
Dimensions in mm (inches).
Please note:
Contactors fitted
with auxiliary contacts
cannot be fully protected
against unfriendly
environments.
All versions of “PC” contactors can be supplied
with a separate mounting base which can be
soldered to the circuit board.
After soldering and washing the printed circuit
board, the ‘PC’ contactor can be plugged into the
base and secured by means of a nut on the
underside of the board.
Removal for servicing or replacement is possible
by removal of the nut and unplugging the PC
contactor from the base.
4
M B  S E R I E S
M B 6 0 / 6 1 / 6 3
I N T E R N A T I O N A L
80 Ampere
Miniature
DC Contactors
from...
TYPE NO. DESCRIPTION
MB60 PC60 with Mounting Base
Normally Open Contactor (SP ST NO)
MB61 PC61 with Mounting Base
Changeover Contactor (SP DT)
MB63 PC63 with Mounting Base
Normally Closed Contactor (SP ST NC)
P C / M B
M O U N T I N G
D E T A I L S
M B  S E R I E S
C O N T A C T O R S  W I T H  A
S E P A R A T E  M O U N T I N G  B A S E
Dimensions in mm (inches).
MB60A
S W  S E R I E S
F R E E S T A N D I N G  M I N I A T U R E
D C  C O N T A C T O R S
These are freestanding contactors and are more conventionally configured:
they have M6 main terminals, 0.25” (6.3mm) coil terminals and a selection of
alternative mountings are available.
Magnetic Blowouts
SW60B, SW61B, SW63B & SW64B
The contactors can be fitted with magnetic
blowouts for switching current at higher DC
voltages (guide: >60V for resistive loads and >48V
for inductive loads).
If the application calls for frequent switching
under these conditions it is recommended that a
contact housing with open apertures is specified.
This is available as a no cost option.
When fitted with magnetic blowouts it is
important that the correct polarity for the main
terminal connections is observed.
Auxiliary Contacts
SW60A, SW61A, SW63A,SW64A & SW66A
A double circuit changeover 5 Ampere microswitch